PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO’S

ASSIST AGENCIES

Assist Agencies are Chambers of Commerce and Not-for-Profit agencies that represent the interests of small, minority- and/or women-owned
businesses. For the most up-to-date contact information, visit pbcchicago.com/doing-business/assist-agencies/

African American Contractors Association

PO Box #19670
Chicago, IL 60619
Omar Shareef
312-915-5960
aacanatlassoc@gmail.com
www.aacanatl.org

Chatham Business Association: Small

Business Development, Inc.

800 E 78th St

Chicago, IL 60619
Melinda Kelly
(773) 994-5006

melindakelly@cbaworks.org

cbaworks.org

Chicago Urban League
4510 S Michigan Ave, 3rd Floor
Chicago, IL 60653
Kelly Evans
(773) 451-3547
kevans@chiul.org
chiul.org

Construction Business Development
Center at Prairie State College
202 S Halsted St
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
Cathy Svetanoff
(708) 709-3568
csvetanoff@prairiestate.edu
prairiestate.edu

Hispanic American Construction Industry
Association
650 W Lake St, #415
Chicago, IL 60661

Ivette Trevino

(312) 575-0389

itrevino@haciaworks.org
haciaworks.org

South Shore Chamber, Inc.
1750 E 71st St
Chicago, IL 60649
Tonya Trice
(773) 955-9508
ttrice@southshorechamberinc.org
southshorechamberinc.org

Women'’s Business Development Center
8 S Michigan Ave, #400
Chicago, IL 60603
Donna Beasley
(312) 853-3477
dbeasley@wbdc.org
wbdc.org
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Black Contractors United

120

00 S Marshfield Ave

Calumet Park, IL 60827

Carole Williams
708-389-5730

bcunewera@att.net
blackcontractorsunited.com

Chicago Cook Workforce Partnership
69 W Washington Street

Suite 2860

Chicago, IL 60602

Marissa Lewis

mlewis@chicookworks.org

(312) 603-0200

chicookworks.org

Chicago Women in Trades

2444 W 16th St

Chicago, IL 60608

Jayne Vellinga
(312) 942-1444

jvellinga@cwit2.org
chicagowomenintrades2.org

Federation of Women Contractors
4210 W Irving Park Rd
Chicago, IL 60641

Jaemie Neely
(312) 360-1122

info@fwcchicago.com

fwechicago.com

lllinois Black Chamber of Commerce
411 Hamilton Blvd, #1404

Larry |

Peoria, IL 61602
vory & Kenyatta Fisher
(309) 740-4430

larryivory@illinoisblackchamber.org,
kfisher@ilbcc.org
illinoisblackchamber.org
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CANDO Corporation
1633 S Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL 60615
LaVerne Hall
(312) 488-9338
LHall@candocorp.net

Chicago Minority Supplier Development
Council
216 W Jackson Boulevard
Suite 600 Chicago, IL 60606

Debra Jennings-Johnson
(312) 755-8880

info@ChicagoMSDC.org
chicagomsdc.org

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Road, #8300
Cincinnati, OH 45209
Amanda Beyer
(513) 458-5837, Extension 5108336
amanda.beyer@constructconnect.com
ConstructConnect.com

HIRE360 Chicago
2301 S Lake Shore Drive
Lakeside Center, Chicago, IL 60616
Deborah Whitaker
(312) 575-2500
dwhitaker@hire360chicago.com
bids@hire360chicago.com

Rainbow/PUSH Coalition
930 E 50th St
Chicago, IL 60615
John Mitchell
(773) 256-2766
jmitchell@rainbowpush.org
rainbowpush.org

U.S. Minority Contractors Association
1250 Grove Ave, #200
Barrington, IL 60010
Larry Bullock
(847) 852-5010
larry.bullock@usminoritycontractors.org
usminoritycontractors.org

Women Construction Owners & Executives
308 Circle Ave
Forest Park, IL 60130
Mary Kay Monaghan
(708) 366-1250
mkm@mkmservices.com
WCOeusa.org
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